IZOOSAHure KUVEEEZIE (> COUNTRY COACH

Production Order #:

Date: Dealer:

Name:
Address:

Seating Arrangements:
Living Room: ___ 34 Alder Lake-Triple Slide
#1Recliner & ottoman wloccasional table P1S| 1 40'Hood River-Triple Slide (Tag-Axle)
#2 2nd sofathide-a-bed on drivers side ____40'Hood River-Quad Slide (Tag-Axle)
#3 Recliner & ottoman wloccasional table DS
#4 Recliner & ottoman wloccasional table P/S  Optional Equipment:
& DIS [available only in non-galley slide layout] 1 Metal Surcharge
[seating #2 N4 in 34" Alder Lake) Cummins 400HP engine w1200 |b.ft. torque

Salesperson:
Phone #:

nits Available:

Fax #:

$293,700
$304,300
$311,900

1% of base price
$4.200
$1,400

Dinette:
1 ‘Wallmount table w free standing chairs
Sleeper café dinette wiwood table (opt.)

Interior Décor:
1 Cashmere
Blue Moon

_ Tuscany
Rain Song

Ezxterior Paint:
Cashmere
Blue Moon

1 Tuscany
Rain Song

Cabinetry:
Light Oak
Medium Oak
Walnut [opt)

__ Maple [opt)
_ 1 Light Cherry (opt]

Rollout storage tray placement:

Dueto conrtant praductimprovements, cquipment and
pricingarcrubjectto change without orabliqati
Werererve the righttamake chanqer.

Originated by:

Last modified by:

1 Massagetheated cockpit seats wi adjustable headrests,

driver's sliding seat cushion & passenger power footrest
Custom J-sofa
Airfspring mattress in hide-a-bed
Computer table (only available wf Euro recliner]
Sculptured carpet
Radiant floor heating [galley and bath)
Tile living room Hooring (M& under forward roadside slide)
Radiant floor heat living rm [available only witile living room o
Walnut cabinetry
Maple cabinetry

Light cherry cabinetry

Custom interior décor kit (pre set)

Advantium speedcook oven

Folding dinette chairs (2)

Sleeper Café dinette wiwood table

Drop-in 3-burner gas cooktop with 21" gas oven

Single bowl solid surface galley sink

Stainless steel appliance package

Travel information center wiauto generator start, auto temp.,
& concealable color back-up monitor

GPS nav system

#M Satellite radio

Burglar alarm

32" LCOHD TV in dash overhead

30" LCDHD TV in bedroom

Digital Projection Cinema Package

68" power remote controlled projection screen TV
Black-out shades in living area

Universal remote [pre-programmed)

In-motion satellite system

Onstar

Washer & dryer

Solid surface vanity sinks

Air mattress in bedroom

Built-in fire resistant safe

Sunscreen windshield cover

Dual-directional roll out storage tray

15K BTU Roof AIC with heatpumps upgrade

Girard electric patio box awning & door awning wiwind sensor
Ladder on rear of coach

Smartire |l tire monitoring system (requires travel info cntr)
3M nose coat

Factory delivery

#1120
$250
$560

$3,360
$3.,500
$770
$1.750
$3.900
$3.900
$3.900
$560
$525
$615
$350
$350
$420
$700
$4.745

$3.500
$500
$560
$5,880
$3.600
$7.800

$695
$4,060
$2,100
$1,750
$645
$2,065
$430
$245
$380
$1,290
$4,340
$4390
$2520
$1,400
$1,000

Special Instructions
Total Options
Base Price

$695
$4.060

$1.750
$645

$430
$245
$380
$1.830
$4.340
$490
$2.520
$1.400

$0
$54.469
#3333




