

2005 Allure 430 Order Form

Location: OR 800-884-7223



Date: _____ **Dealer:** _____ **Production Order #:** _____
Name: _____ **Salesperson:** _____
Address: _____ **Phone #:** _____ **Fax #:** _____

Seating Arrangements:
Living Room:
 #1 Recliner & ottoman w/occasional table P/S
1 #2 2nd sofa/hide-a-bed on drivers side
 #3 Recliner & ottoman w/occasional table D/S
 #4 Recliner & ottoman w/occasional table P/S & D/S (available only in non-galley slide layout) (seating #2 NA in 34' Alder Lake)

Dinette:
1 Wallmount table w/ free standing chairs
 Sleeper café dinette w/wood table (opt.)

Interior Décor:
1 Cashmere Tuscan
 Blue Moon Rain Song

Exterior Paint:
 Cashmere **1** Tuscan
 Blue Moon Rain Song

Cabinetry:
 Light Oak Maple (opt)
 Medium Oak **1** Light Cherry (opt)
 Walnut (opt)

Rollout storage tray placement:

Units Available:		
34' Alder Lake-Triple Slide		\$293,700
1 40' Hood River-Triple Slide (Tag-Axle)		\$304,900 *****
40' Hood River-Quad Slide (Tag-Axle)		\$311,900

Optional Equipment:		
1 Metal Surcharge	1% of base price	\$3,049
Cummins 400HP engine w/1200 lb.ft. torque	\$4,200	
1 Massage/heated cockpit seats w/ adjustable headrests, driver's sliding seat cushion & passenger power footrest	\$1,400	\$1,400
Custom J-sofa	\$1,120	
1 Air/spring mattress in hide-a-bed	\$250	\$250
Computer table (only available w/ Euro recliner)	\$560	
Sculptured carpet	\$3,360	
1 Radiant floor heating (galley and bath)	\$3,500	\$3,500
1 Tile living room flooring (NA under forward roadside slide)	\$770	\$770
1 Radiant floor heat living rm (available only w/tile living room o	\$1,750	\$1,750
Walnut cabinetry	\$3,900	
Maple cabinetry	\$3,900	
1 Light cherry cabinetry	\$3,900	\$3,900
Custom interior décor kit (pre set)	\$560	
1 Advantium speedcook oven	\$525	\$525
1 Folding dinette chairs (2)	\$615	\$615
Sleeper Café dinette w/wood table	\$350	
Drop-in 3-burner gas cooktop with 21" gas oven	\$350	
1 Single bowl solid surface galley sink	\$420	\$420
Stainless steel appliance package	\$700	
1 Travel information center w/auto generator start, auto temp., & concealable color back-up monitor	\$4,745	\$4,745
1 GPS nav system	\$3,500	\$3,500
1 XM Satellite radio	\$500	\$500
1 Burglar alarm	\$560	\$560
1 32" LCD HD TV in dash overhead	\$5,880	\$5,880
1 30" LCD HD TV in bedroom	\$3,600	\$3,600
Digital Projection Cinema Package	\$7,800	
68" power remote controlled projection screen TV		
Black-out shades in living area		
1 Universal remote (pre-programmed)	\$695	\$695
1 In-motion satellite system	\$4,060	\$4,060
Onstar	\$2,100	
1 Washer & dryer	\$1,750	\$1,750
1 Solid surface vanity sinks	\$645	\$645
Air mattress in bedroom	\$2,065	
1 Built-in fire resistant safe	\$490	\$490
1 Sunscreen windshield cover	\$245	\$245
1 Dual-directional roll out storage tray	\$980	\$980
1 15K BTU Roof A/C with heatpumps upgrade	\$1,890	\$1,890
1 Girard electric patio box awning & door awning w/wind sensor	\$4,340	\$4,340
1 Ladder on rear of coach	\$490	\$490
1 Smartire II tire monitoring system (requires travel info cntr)	\$2,520	\$2,520
1 3M nose coat	\$1,400	\$1,400
Factory delivery	\$1,000	

Due to constant product improvements, equipment and pricing are subject to change without notice or obligation. We reserve the right to make changes.

Originated by: _____ **Special Instructions** \$0
Last modified by: _____ **Total Options** \$54,469
Base Price *****
Total *****